 1 Updated: 2022-08-05
MAQ AB
Stenhuggarvagen 1
132 38 Saltsjo-boo
Sweden
© all rights reserved, MAQ AB 2021
MAQ Certified Inserts
 2 Updated: 2022-08-05

● in stock items ◐ minimum quantity 50 pcs ◯ minimum order quantity 100 pcs
Threading inserts
Order codes for threading inserts:
Art.  Pitch mm (TPI) IC L X Y
11 IL A60 P25P 0.5-1.5 (48-16) 6.350 11 0.8 0.9
16 IL A60 P25P 0.5-1.5 (48-16) 9.525 16 0.8 0.9
16 IL G60 P25P 1.75-3.0 (14-8) 9.525 16 1.2 1.7
16 IL AG60 P25P 1.0-3.0 (26-8) 9.525 16 1.2 1.7
22 IL N60 P25P 3.5-5.0 (7-5) 12.7 22 1.7 2.5
27 IL Q60 P25P 5.5-6.0 (4.5-4) 15.875 27 2.1 3.1
11 IR A60 P25P 0.5-1.5 (48-16) 6.350 11 0.8 0.9
16 IR A60 P25P 0.5-1.5 (48-16) 9.525 16 0.8 0.9
16 IR G60 P25P 1.75-3.0 (14-8) 9.525 16 1.2 1.7
16 IR AG60 P25P 1.0-3.0 (26-8) 9.525 16 1.2 1.7
22 IR N60 P25P 3.5-5.0 (7-5) 12.7 22 1.7 2.5
27 IR Q60 P25P 5.5-6.0 (4.5-4) 15.875 27 2.1 3.1
Other full profile inserts, with different standards are available under request.
16 I R A 60 P25 P
Insert size
Insert type:
I – internal
E- external
Insert hand:
R – right hand
L – left hand
Profile type or pitch
A – 0.5 - 1.5 mm
AG – 1.0 - 3.0 mm
G – 1.75 - 3.0 mm
N – 3.5 - 5.0 mm
Q – 5.5 - 6.0 mm
Profile/angle
Workpiece material grade
P- Steel, M- Stainless steel,
K- cast iron, N- non ferrous
S- super alloys
Coating:
C- CVD coating
P- PVD coating
U- Uncoated
L
YX
IC
 37 Updated: 2022-08-05
Milling inserts
To be updated shortly.